
 

 

    

Project “Cycling routes in Kirklareli and Tsarevo" 

Ref. No: CB005.2.21.080 

July 2019 Page 1 of 2 
67251975c6507edf5b4fca7b28636fb66b4a4d4f83362ece0dbb96dc1d9e1d37 

 

SUPPLIES CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

Contract title: Elaboration of Advertising Materials 

Location – Kirklareli, Turkey  

 

1. Type of procedure 

Simplified Tender 

2. Publication reference and date of the contract notice 

Reference: CB005.2.21.080-LP-SUPPLY-01, date: 26.02.2021 

3. Lot number and lot title 

No Lots 

4. Contract number and value 

Contract number: CB005.2.21.080-LP-SUPPLY-01 EUR 5.850,00 

5. Date of award of the contract 

07.04.2021 

6. Number of tenders received 

2 

7. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer 

Mr. Müslim BEYAZAY and YUSUF KOÇALİ, 

ONS Reklamcılık Pro.Ve Dek. Hiz. San. Tic. Ltd. Şti. 

Yeşilce Mah. Kağıthane Barbaros Cad. No:1/1-2 Kağıthane-İstanbul  

Turkey 

8. Duration of contract 

3 Months 

9. Contracting authority  

Kirklareli Provincial Special Administration 

Karakaş Mahallesi 100.Yıl Caddesi,  

Kırklareli İl Özel İdaresi Binası Proje Ofisi Kat:2  
 Merkez, Kirklareli/Turkey 



 

 

    

Project “Cycling routes in Kirklareli and Tsarevo" 

Ref. No: CB005.2.21.080 

July 2019 Page 2 of 2 
67251975c6507edf5b4fca7b28636fb66b4a4d4f83362ece0dbb96dc1d9e1d37 

 

10.  Legal basis 

Regulation (EU) No 236/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 March 2014 laying 

down common rules and procedures for the implementation of the Union's instruments for financing 

external action and Instrument for Pre-accession Assistance (IPA II) – the IPA II general regulation. 

 


	1. Type of procedure
	2. Publication reference and date of the contract notice
	3. Lot number and lot title
	4. Contract number and value
	5. Date of award of the contract
	6. Number of tenders received
	7. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer

